
酒店 项目 数量 单价 总价 备注
会议室 5 5000 25000
房间 10 350 3500
餐费 156 50 7800
汇总 36300
会议室 5 4000 20000
房费 23 350 8050
餐费 140 60 8400
汇总 36450
会议室 1 5000 5000
餐费 33 50 1650
汇总 5000
会议室 3 4000 12000

汇总 12000

会议室 3 5000 15000

餐费 160 50 8000

汇总 23000
9020.00
121770.00
7306.20
129076.20
127162.42

增值税专票6%
总价（含增值税6%）

南京酒店

优惠总价（含增值税6%）

长沙酒店

重庆酒店

苏州酒店

北京首都机场希尔顿酒
店

服务费8%
总价（不含增值税6%）


