

酒店	项目	数量	单价	总价	备注
长沙酒店	会议室	5	5000	25000	
	房间	10	350	3500	
	餐费	156	50	7800	
	汇总			36300	
重庆酒店	会议室	5	4000	20000	
	房费	23	350	8050	
	餐费	140	60	8400	
	汇总			36450	
苏州酒店	会议室	1	5000	5000	
	餐费	33	50	1650	
	汇总			5000	
北京首都机场希尔顿酒店	会议室	3	4000	12000	
	汇总			12000	
南京酒店	会议室	3	5000	15000	
	餐费	160	50	8000	
	汇总			23000	
服务费8%				9020.00	
总价(不含增值税6%)				121770.00	
增值税专票6%				7306.20	
总价(含增值税6%)				129076.20	
优惠总价(含增值税6%)				127162.42	

